
Team Schedule
Boys Varsity Football
8/1/2022 to 11/26/2022

Selma High School
3125 Wright St
Selma, CA 93662

Randy Esraelian
School Phone: 559-898-6550 x 41007
Fax: 559-896-1110
resraelian@selmausd.org

Football
Boys Varsity

Place Time
S Thursday 08/11/22 Mission Oak High School Home 7:00 PM

Friday 08/19/22 Lemoore High School Home 7:30 PM

Friday 08/26/22 Madera High School Home 7:30 PM

Friday 09/02/22 Coalinga HS Away 7:30 PM

Friday 09/09/22 Dinuba HS Home 7:30 PM

Thursday 09/15/22 *Reedley High School Away 7:30 PM

Friday 09/30/22 *Sierra Pacific High School Home 7:30 PM

Friday 10/07/22 *Central Valley Christian School Home 7:30 PM

Friday 10/14/22 *Washington Union High School Home 7:30 PM

Friday 10/21/22 *Kerman High School Away 7:00 PM

Friday 10/28/22 *Kingsburg High School Away 7:30 PM

Friday 11/04/22 CIF Playoffs Away 7:00 PM

Friday 11/11/22 CIF Playoffs Home 7:00 PM

Friday 11/18/22 CIF Playoffs Home 7:00 PM

Friday 11/25/22 CIF Playoffs Away 7:00 PM
Head Coach: Art Francis
Asst. Coach: Kahlil Harshaw
Asst. Coach: Nick Coleman
Asst. Coach: Christopher Contreras
Asst. Coach: Bryan Wilcots
Asst. Coach: Mitch Francis

Superintendent Principal Asst.  Principal Athletic Director

Dr. Marilyn Shepherd Dr. Scott Pickle Debbie R, Jenna J, Luis C, Diana P Randy Esraelian
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